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Report

Project:

Premio EPS80 Compression test
Premio EPS80/2022_08 10

Thimler GmbH-Z5

MSZ EN 826

Tester:

Order No:
Part No:

Method:

2022. 08. 10. 14:46:05

Execution date:

Premio Hungaria

Customer:

Chart:
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Displacement [mm)]

Stress [kPa]

,max.

86,35

81,79

82,47

86,35
81,79
83,54

Nom

Premio
EPS80/2022 08

10/T5(1)
Premio
EPS80/2022_ 08

10/T5(2)
Premio
EPS80/2022 08

10/T5(3)
Max.

Min.
Mean
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